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HELLO TABLE

Table large
Art. no.: 2-816

Table small
Art. no.: 2-815

Description:
Pretty practical

The HELLO TABLES are extremely functional and practical. You can use them in all kinds of settings and move them

around as desired. They come in two sizes, and the table tops are white full gloss with stainless steel base.

Year of design: 2002

Design: busk+hertzog
Architects specialized in furniture / product design. The studio, today located in London UK, was established year

2000 by Flemming Busk (1967), architect MAA and designer MDD, and Stephan B. Hertzog (1969), designer MDD.

busk+hertzog have received more than 40 international design awards for their works and their designs are a.o.

represented at the Royal House of Norway, Danish Broadcast Cooperation, CNN, Chivas Regal, the Norwegian

Embassy in Helsinki, the Carnegie Trust, and "The Modern" (Restaurant), Museum of Modern Art, New York.

Flemming Busk has worked with SOFTLINE since 1999, where he won our idea competition with his simple yet

brilliant sofa bed SLEEP. Has also specially designed among other things the HELLO chair for the world famous pop

star Kylie Minogue. 
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HELLO TABLE

Additional Information:

Frame
Stainless steel

Legs
Stainless steel

Dimensions (cm):
Table large Table small

Art. No.:

Diameter:

2-816 
65 
40 

2-815 
45 
40 

72x70x6 52x50.5x6

0.03 m³ 0.02 m³

Height:

1) Packing Dimensions: 
1) Volume:

1) Weight (net): 4.05 kg 1.84 kg

4.85 kg 2.50 kg

2) Packing Dimensions: 47x46.5x40.5  19"x18"x16"                   37x37x41

1) Weight (gross):

2) Volume: 0.09 m³ 0.06 m³

2) Weight (net): 10.07 kg 7.35 kg

2) Weight (gross): 11.20 kg 8.15 kg

26" 18"

15 3/4"

9 lbs 4 lbs

10.7 lbs 5.5 lbs

Shipping Pieces 2 2

28"x28"x3" 21"x20"x3"

15"x15"x16"

22 lbs

25 lbs
16 lbs

18 lbs

15 3/4"
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